Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

One and Done FFL

www.rtsports.com

Week 17

27-Feb-2016 01:52 AM Eastern

1 Obama fan - Rob Hursh

Ben Roethlisberger QB
Brian Hoyer QB
DeAngelo Williams RB
Devonta Freeman RB
David Johnson RB
Calvin Johnson WR
Sammy Watkins WR
Allen Hurns WR
Gary Barnidge TE
Stephen Gostkowski K
Carolina Panthers D/ST
Mike Tomlin HC
57 - 57
Brock Osweiler QB
Kellen Moore QB
Ronnie Hillman RB
Antonio Andrews RB
Javorius Allen RB
Kenny Britt WR
Markus Wheaton WR
Kamar Aiken WR
Heath Miller TE
Steven Hauschka K
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST
Lovie Smith HC

Amaro... - Nick A

Case Keenum QB
A.J. McCarron QB
Tim Hightower RB
Devonta Freeman RB
James White RB
A.J. Green WR
Markus Wheaton WR
Willie Snead WR
Zach Ertz TE
Blair Walsh K
Houston Texans D/IST
Mike Tomlin HC

Asian Power - Nga Eckstein

Blaine Gabbert QB
A.J. McCarron QB
Rashad Jennings RB
James White RB
Cameron Artis-Payne RB
Nate Washington WR
Tavon Austin WR
Dorial Green-Beckham ~ WR
Zach Ertz TE
Mike Nugent K
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST
Jim Caldwell HC
BC - BC
Brock Osweiler QB
Teddy Bridgewater QB
Rashad Jennings RB
C.J. Anderson RB
Tre Mason RB
Anquan Boldin WR
Nate Washington WR
T Y Hilton WR
Kyle Rudolph TE
Mike Nugent K
Indianapolis Colts D/IST
Gary Kubiak HC

@ CLE
vs JAC
@ CLE
vs NOR
vs SEA
@ CHI

vs NYJ
@ HOU
vs PIT

@ MIA

vs TAM
@ CLE

vs SDG
vs WAS
vs SDG
@ IND
@ CIN
@ SFO
@ CLE
@ CIN
@ CLE
@ ARI
vs OAK
@ CAR

@ SFO
vs BAL
@ ATL
vs NOR
@ MIA
vs BAL
@ CLE
@ ATL
@ NYG
@ GNB
vs JAC
@ CLE

vs STL
vs BAL
vs PHI

@ MIA
vs TAM
vs JAC
@ SFO
@ IND

@ NYG
vs BAL
@ CLE
@ CHI

vs SDG
@ GNB
vs PHI

vs SDG
@ SFO
vs STL
vs JAC
vs TEN
@ GNB
vs BAL
vs TEN
vs SDG

O N N O N R N N O N N

O N N

295.60

BEACH - Tom Ownby

Matt Ryan

Blaine Gabbert
Joique Bell

Duke Johnson
Anquan Boldin
Golden Tate
Marvin Jones
Jordan Matthews
Benjamin Watson
Graham Gano
Philadelphia Eagles
Andy Reid

Brandon Weeden
Zach Mettenberger
Rashad Jennings
Eddie Lacy
Jeremy Hill

James Jones
Travis Benjamin
Tyler Lockett

Kyle Rudolph
Connor Barth

Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Lovie Smith

No players on roster.

BullsEye3 - Priceless

Ryan Mallett

A.J. McCarron
Joique Bell
Javorius Allen
Pierre Garcon
Markus Wheaton
Kamar Aiken

Tyler Lockett
Julius Thomas
Chandler Catanzaro
Cincinnati Bengals
Jay Gruden

C Geiger - Craig

Austin Davis

A.J. McCarron
Rashad Jennings
C.J. Anderson

Tre Mason
Jermaine Kearse
Dorial Green-Beckham
Devin Funchess
Zach Ertz

Chris Boswell
Pittsburgh Steelers
Jeff Fisher

Brian Hoyer
Austin Davis
Mike Gillislee
James White
Isaiah Crowell
Nate Washington
Pierre Garcon
Marvin Jones
Heath Miller
Mason Crosby
Indianapolis Colts
Bill O'Brien

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Baba Booey - Mark Hayes

QB

TAM

Boom Shakalaka - Dave Caban

Cheeseballs - David Thompson

vs NOR
vs STL
@ CHI

vs PIT

vs STL
@ CHI

vs BAL
@ NYG
@ ATL
vs TAM
@ NYG
vs OAK

vs JAC
@ IND
vs PHI
vs MIN
vs BAL
vs MIN
vs PIT
@ ARI
@ GNB
@ CAR
@ CAR
@ CAR

@ CIN
vs BAL
@ CHI
@ CIN
@ DAL
@ CLE
@ CIN
@ ARI
@ HOU
vs SEA
vs BAL
@ DAL

vs PIT
vs BAL
vs PHI
vs SDG
@ SFO
@ ARI
@ IND
vs TAM
@ NYG
@ CLE
@ CLE
@ SFO

vs JAC
vs PIT
vs NYJ
@ MIA
vs PIT
vs JAC
@ DAL
vs BAL
@ CLE
vs MIN
vs TEN
vs JAC

O T

O N

O O N N

O T N N

313.55
168.25

84.10
105.60
105.15
121.65
114.30
155.40
120.30
157.00
136.00

85.70
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Cheetoe - Kantor Dan McSherry - Dan
Matt Ryan QB ATL vsNOR * 313.55 19.60 Brock Osweiler QB DEN vsSDG * 157.80 9.86
Case Keenum QB STL @SFO * 63.20 3.95 A.J. McCarron QB CIN vsBAL * 74.00 4.63
Rashad Jennings RB  NYG vsPHI * 142.60 8.91 Tim Hightower RB NOR @ATL * 74.90 4.68
Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vsSDG * 145.50 9.09 C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsSDG * 125.35 7.83
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vsPIT * 121.65 7.60 Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR vsTAM * 30.65 1.92
Golden Tate WR DET @ CHI * 121.65 7.60 Roddy White WR ATL vsNOR * 56.95 3.56
Rueben Randle WR NYG vsPHI * 140.20 8.76 Rueben Randle WR NYG vsPHI * 140.20 8.76
Jermaine Kearse WR SEA @ ARI * 103.15 6.45 Marvin Jones WR CIN vsBAL * 114.30 7.14
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG * 97.65 6.10 Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG * 97.65 6.10
Mason Crosby K GNB vs MIN * 117.00 7.31 Shayne Graham K ATL vsNOR * 49.00 3.06
New England Patriots D/IST NWE @ MIA * 119.00 7.44 Indianapolis Colts D/IST IND vsTEN * 117.00 7.31
Andy Reid HC KAN vsOAK * 85.70 5.36 Bill O'Brien HC HOU vsJAC * 69.20 4.32
Chris Scott - Chris Scott DanDuel - FilthyRich
Ryan Mallett QB BAL @ CIN * 89.70 5.61 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB NYJ @BUF * 35755 22.35
Case Keenum QB STL @SFO * 63.20 3.95 Brock Osweiler QB DEN vsSDG * 157.80 9.86
Rashad Jennings RB  NYG vsPHI * 142.60 8.91 Giovani Bernard RB CIN vsBAL * 133.70 8.36
Alfred Morris RB WAS @DAL * 86.65 5.42 Alfred Blue RB HOU vsJAC * 100.15 6.26
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR vsTAM * 30.65 1.92 Jeremy Langford RB CHI vsDET * 130.55 8.16
Nate Washington WR HOU vsJAC * 94.15 5.88 James Jones WR GNB vs MIN * 151.00 9.44
Pierre Garcon WR WAS @DAL * 117.05 7.32 Marvin Jones WR CIN vsBAL * 114.30 7.14
Corey Brown WR CAR vsTAM * 78.85 4.93 Jermaine Kearse WR SEA @ ARI * 103.15 6.45
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG * 97.65 6.10 Tyler Eifert TE CIN vsBAL * 146.75 9.17
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @ DAL * 121.00 7.56 Cairo Santos K KAN vs OAK * 141.15 8.82
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN @ GNB * 131.00 8.19 Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN @ GNB * 131.00 8.19
Jay Gruden HC WAS @DAL * 63.50 3.97 Dan Quinn HC ATL vsNOR * 58.60 3.66
Cowboys - Danny D Dave - Dave Marger
Kellen Moore QB DAL vsWAS * 47.95 3.00 Carson Palmer QB ARl VvsSEA * 398.15 24.88
A.J. McCarron QB CIN vsBAL * 74.00 4.63 Alex Smith QB KAN vsOAK * 331.85 20.74
Danny Woodhead RB SDG @DEN * 167.00 10.44 Tim Hightower RB NOR @ ATL * 74.90 4.68
DeMarco Murray RB PHI @NYG * 146.80 9.18 David Johnson RB ARl VvsSEA * 190.15 11.88
Charcandrick West RB  KAN vsOAK * 120.65 7.54 Charcandrick West RB  KAN vsOAK * 120.65 7.54
Michael Floyd WR ARl vsSEA * 129.40 8.09 Pierre Garcon WR WAS @DAL * 117.05 7.32
Markus Wheaton WR PIT @CLE * 115.25 7.20 Corey Brown WR CAR vsTAM * 78.85 4.93
Willie Snead WR NOR @ ATL * 118.00 7.38 Tyler Lockett WR SEA @ ARI * 123.50 7.72
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @GNB * 83.75 5.23 Gary Barnidge TE CLE vsPIT * 162.85 10.18
Blair Walsh K MIN @GNB * 148.00 9.25 Graham Gano K CAR vsTAM * 157.00 9.81
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR vsTAM * 167.00 10.44 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT @ CLE * 139.00 8.69
Andy Reid HC KAN vsOAK * 85.70 5.36 Jeff Fisher HC STL @SFO * 47.50 2.97
Curls - KC Dave McNeil - D MAC
Brian Hoyer QB HOU vsJAC * 211.20 13.20 Brock Osweiler QB DEN vsSDG * 157.80 9.86
Zach Mettenberger QB TEN @ IND * 65.30 4.08 Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @GNB * 257.60 16.10
Joique Bell RB DET @ CHI * 84.10 5.26 Tim Hightower RB NOR @ ATL * 74.90 4.68
Andre Ellington RB ARl vsSEA * 66.30 4.14 Rashad Jennings RB  NYG vsPHI * 142.60 8.91
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vsPIT * 121.65 7.60 James White RB NWE @ MIA * 86.15 5.38
Nate Washington WR HOU vsJAC * 94.15 5.88 Anquan Boldin WR SFO vsSTL * 105.15 6.57
Markus Wheaton WR PIT @CLE * 115.25 7.20 Rueben Randle WR NYG vsPHI * 140.20 8.76
Kamar Aiken WR BAL @ CIN * 127.65 7.98 Keshawn Martin WR NWE @ MIA * 39.25 2.45
Austin Seferian-Jenkins TE TAM @ CAR * 62.70 3.92 Zach Miller TE CHI vsDET * 80.20 5.01
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @ DAL * 121.00 7.56 Shayne Graham K ATL vsNOR * 49.00 3.06
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN vsBAL * 126.00 7.88 Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND vsTEN * 117.00 7.31
Jay Gruden HC WAS @DAL * 63.50 3.97 Mike Tomlin HC PIT @CLE * 76.20 4.76
D.Panico - D Panico David Pascia - Dave
No players on roster. Brandon Weeden QB HOU vsJAC * 83.25 5.20
Case Keenum QB STL @SFO * 63.20 3.95
Damion Biernat - Damion Biernat Ryan Mathews RB PH @NYG * 11235  7.02
H 1, *
A.J. McCarron QB CIN vsBAL * 7400  4.63 I‘heo Riddick RB DET @CHI » 10175  6.36
ate Washington WR HOU vsJAC 94.15 5.88
Zach Mettenberger QB TEN @ IND * 65.30 4.08 Kenny Britt WR STL @SFO * 92.50 578
Tim Hightower RB NOR @ ATL * 74.90 4.68 M ky Wheat WR PIT CLE * 115'25 7.20
Charles Sims RB TAM @CAR * 13630 852 Hoath Millor " T PIT @ CLE *+  ove0 454
Cameron Artis-Payne ~ RB CAR vsTAM *  30.65 192 O Dol EPT,8cE L o A
Marvin Jones WR CIN vsBAL * 11430 7.4 Ptk vs . :
. ris Boswell K PIT @ CLE 121.00 7.56
Kamar Aiken WR BAL @CIN *  127.65  7.98 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vsSDG * 16000 10.00
Willie Snead WR NOR @ ATL * 118.00 7.38 Gary Kubiak HC DEN vsSDG * 86.80 5.43
Julius Thomas TE JAC @HOU * 78.85 4.93 ’
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @ DAL * 121.00 7.56
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vsSDG * 160.00 10.00
Jay Gruden HC WAS @DAL * 63.50 3.97

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

One and Done FFL

www.rtsports.com

Week 17

27-Feb-2016 01:52 AM Eastern

Dear Lorraine... - Jamie

Jay Cutler QB  CHI
Austin Davis QB CLE
Tre Mason RB  STL
James White RB NWE
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR
Tavon Austin WR STL
Terrance Williams WR DAL
Brandon Coleman WR NOR
Zach Ertz TE  PHI
Adam Vinatieri K IND
New York Jets D/ST NYJ
Bill O'Brien HC HOU
Dee Hiney - David Heinen
Brock Osweiler QB DEN
A.J. McCarron QB CIN
Lamar Miller RB  MIA
Tre Mason RB  STL
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR
Danny Amendola WR NWE
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Chandler Catanzaro K ARI
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Jeff Fisher HC STL
Deejay - Degj
A.J. McCarron QB CIN
Zach Mettenberger QB TEN
Rashad Jennings RB  NYG
Charles Sims RB TAM
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE
Kenny Britt WR STL
Golden Tate WR DET
Rueben Randle WR NYG
Gary Barnidge TE CLE
Greg Zuerlein K STL
Houston Texans D/ST HOU
Jeff Fisher HC  STL

Dick Bacon better pay his entry fee - Dick Bacon

Ryan Mallett QB BAL

Brandon Weeden QB HOU
Eddie Lacy RB GNB
Charcandrick West RB  KAN
Vincent Jackson WR TAM
Pierre Garcon WR WAS
Willie Snead WR NOR
Jordan Reed TE WAS
Blair Walsh K MIN

Tampa Bay Buccaneers D/ST TAM
Todd Bowles HC NYJ

Dr. Fred Freed My Pain - Freed

No players on roster.

End of Story - Mike D

Blaine Gabbert QB SFO
Case Keenum QB  STL
C.J. Anderson RB DEN
James White RB NWE
Javorius Allen RB  BAL
Kenny Britt WR STL
Keshawn Martin WR NWE
Jermaine Kearse WR SEA
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Mike Nugent K CIN
New England Patriots D/ST NWE
Todd Bowles HC NYJ

FHKS3 - Frank Kerney

No players on roster.

vs DET
vs PIT

@ SFO
@ MIA

vs TAM
@ SFO
vs WAS
@ ATL

@ NYG
vs TEN
@ BUF
vs JAC

vs SDG
vs BAL

vs NWE
@ SFO
vs TAM
@ MIA

vs SDG
vs SDG
vs OAK
vs SEA
vs SDG
@ SFO

vs BAL
@ IND
vs PHI
@ CAR
vs PIT
@ SFO
@ CHI
vs PHI
vs PIT
@ SFO
vs JAC
@ SFO

@ CIN
vs JAC
vs MIN
vs OAK
@ CAR
@ DAL
@ ATL
@ DAL
@ GNB
@ CAR
@ BUF

vs STL
@ SFO
vs SDG
@ MIA
@ CIN

@ SFO
@ MIA
@ ARI

@ NYG
vs BAL
@ MIA
@ BUF

R N N O N N

O N

O N N

Giangster - Giang

303.45 18.97 Blaine Gabbert QB SFO vsSTL
32.65 2.04 Nick Foles QB STL @ SFO
35.40 221 Rashad Jennings RB  NYG vsPHI
86.15 5.38 Ameer Abdullah RB DET @ CHI
30.65 1.92 Duke Johnson RB CLE vsPIT

156.70 9.79 Anquan Boldin WR SFO vsSTL

106.50 6.66 Malcom Floyd WR SDG @ DEN
59.20 3.70 Cole Beasley WR DAL vsWAS
97.65 6.10 Greg Olsen TE CAR vsTAM

118.00 7.38 Chris Boswell K PIT @ CLE

106.00 6.63 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vs OAK
69.20 4.32 Todd Bowles HC NYJ @ BUF

Go Lightning - E Mattson

157.80 9.86 Matt Cassel QB DAL vs WAS
74.00 4.63 Sam Bradford QB PHI @ NYG

196.65 12.29 Ryan Mathews RB PHI @ NYG
35.40 221 Karlos Williams RB  BUF vsNYJ
30.65 1.92 Nate Washington WR HOU vsJAC
85.70 5.36 Jermaine Kearse WR SEA @ ARI

174.00 10.88 Markus Wheaton WR PIT @ CLE

162.55 10.16 Jordan Matthews WR PHI @ NYG

123.60 7.72 Jordan Reed TE WAS @ DAL

138.00 8.63 Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @ KAN

160.00 10.00 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @ DAL
47.50 2.97 Jay Gruden HC WAS @ DAL

Gooze - Luis Guzman

74.00 4.63 No players on roster.

65.30 4.08
14260 891 Gordon Shumway - Travis Loxton
gigg ?2(2) Case Keenum QB STL @ SFO

92.50 5.78 A_.J. M_cCarron QB CIN vsBAL
121.65 7.60 Tim H|ght0\_/ver RB NOR @ ATL
140.20 8.76 Alfr_ed Morris RB WAS @ DAL
162.85 1018 Isaiah Crovyell RB CLE vsPIT

95.00 5.94 Nate Washmgton WR HOU vsJAC
136.00 850 Dwayne Harris WR NYG vs PHI

47.50 297 Jermaine Kearse WR SEA @ ARI

Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @ GNB
Chris Boswell K PIT @ CLE
Houston Texans D/ST HOU vsJAC

89.70 5.61 Chuck Pagano HC IND vsTEN

83.25 5.20
125.80  7.86 He Hate Me - DP's first new friend in 30 ye
120.65 7.54 .

76.00 475 Brian Hoyer QB HOU vsJAC
117.05 732 AJ. McCarron QB CIN vsBAL
118.00 738 Rashad J_enmngs RB  NYG vsPHI
16420 1026 Ronme Hillman RB DEN vs SDG
148.00 9.5 Isaiah Crovyell RB CLE vsPIT
109.00 6.81 Nate _Washmgton WR HOU vsJAC

73.80 461 Marvin Jones WR CIN vsBAL

Dontrelle Inman WR SDG @ DEN
Zach Ertz TE PHI @ NYG
Nick Novak K HOU vs JAC
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL vsWAS
Gary Kubiak HC DEN vs SDG

168.25 1052 Hennessy's High Rollers - Ryan H
63.20 3.95 Brian Hoyer QB HOU vs JAC

125.35 7.83 A.J. McCarron QB CIN vsBAL
86.15 5.38 Ryan Mathews RB PHI @ NYG

105.55 6.60 C.J. Anderson RB DEN vs SDG
92.50 5.78 Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vsPIT
39.25 2.45 Marvin Jones WR CIN vsBAL

103.15 6.45 Tavon Austin WR STL @ SFO
97.65 6.10 Terrance Williams WR DAL vsWAS

123.00 7.69 Benjamin Watson TE NOR @ ATL

119.00 7.44 Cairo Santos K KAN vs OAK
73.80 4.61 Houston Texans D/ST HOU vsJAC

Bill O'Brien HC HOU vs JAC

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

O T
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168.25
138.45
142.60

96.75

211.20
74.00
142.60

211.20

74.00
112.35
125.35
121.65
114.30
156.70
106.50
120.30
141.15
136.00

69.20
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Hynes - S Hynes

Josh Freeman
Brian Hoyer

Theo Riddick

C.J. Anderson
Isaiah Crowell
Malcom Floyd
Pierre Garcon
Terrance Williams
Zach Ertz

Mike Nugent
Washington Redskins
Rex Ryan

DIST
HC

BUF

It has a little WANG to it - Wang

Matt Cassel

Brock Osweiler
Rashad Jennings
Ronnie Hillman
Duke Johnson
DeSean Jackson
Torrey Smith
Jermaine Kearse
Owen Daniels
Sebastian Janikowski
Cincinnati Bengals
Andy Reid

JJ - J Jack

Jay Cutler

Brian Hoyer
Danny Woodhead
DeMarco Murray
Jeremy Hill
Emmanuel Sanders
Randall Cobb
Amari Cooper
Gary Barnidge
Blair Walsh
Indianapolis Colts
Ron Rivera

Jarvis Redwine - Brian

Case Keenum
A.J. McCarron
Rashad Jennings
Isaiah Crowell
Marvin Jones
Tavon Austin
DeVante Parker
Dorial Green-Beckham
Zach Ertz

Caleb Sturgis
Tennessee Titans
Bill O'Brien

Jay Brody - Jay
Ryan Mallett
Brock Osweiler
Rashad Jennings
Javorius Allen
Cameron Artis-Payne
Kamar Aiken
DeVante Parker
Tyler Lockett
Tyler Eifert
Sebastian Janikowski
St. Louis Rams
Bill O'Brien

Jew Live Crew - C Broome

No players on roster.

vs TEN
vs JAC
@ CHI

vs SDG
vs PIT

@ DEN
@ DAL
vs WAS
@ NYG
vs BAL
@ DAL
vs NYJ

vs WAS
vs SDG
vs PHI
vs SDG
vs PIT
@ DAL
vs STL
@ ARI
vs SDG
@ KAN
vs BAL
vs OAK

vs DET
vs JAC
@ DEN
@ NYG
vs BAL
vs SDG
vs MIN
@ KAN
vs PIT

@ GNB
vs TEN
vs TAM

@ SFO
vs BAL
vs PHI
vs PIT
vs BAL
@ SFO
vs NWE
@ IND
@ NYG
@ NYG
@ IND
vs JAC

@ CIN
vs SDG
vs PHI
@ CIN
vs TAM
@ CIN
vs NWE
@ ARI
vs BAL
@ KAN
@ SFO
vs JAC

O N N O N R N N O N N

O N N

303.45

John Anthony -

Tom Brady QB
Aaron Rodgers QB
Matt Forte RB
Tim Hightower RB
Eddie Lacy RB
Brandon Marshall WR
AJ. Green WR
Odell Beckham Jr. WR
Gary Barnidge TE
Stephen Gostkowski K
Denver Broncos

Bill Belichick HC

JunkYardDogs - K Davis

Brandon Weeden QB
A.J. McCarron QB
Steven Jackson RB
Darren McFadden RB
Ryan Mathews RB
Pierre Garcon WR
Emmanuel Sanders WR
Tavon Austin WR
Zach Ertz TE
Brandon McManus K
New York Giants

Todd Bowles HC

Kris Hayes - Kris Hayes

Blaine Gabbert QB
Case Keenum QB
C.J. Anderson RB
Charles Sims RB
Isaiah Crowell RB
Kenny Britt WR
Torrey Smith WR
Seth Roberts WR
Zach Ertz TE
Mike Nugent K
St. Louis Rams

Todd Bowles HC

Lilly Bean - Joel Berman

Blaine Gabbert QB
A.J. McCarron QB
Darren McFadden RB
Tre Mason RB
Karlos Williams RB
Nate Washington WR
Terrance Williams WR
Devin Funchess WR
Zach Ertz TE
Mike Nugent K
Houston Texans

Bill O'Brien HC

MR. X - MR.X

Blaine Gabbert QB
A.J. McCarron QB
Rashad Jennings RB
Tre Mason RB
James White RB
Emmanuel Sanders WR
Corey Brown WR
Willie Snead WR
Vance McDonald TE
Mike Nugent K
Houston Texans

Jim Caldwell HC

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

@ MIA
vs MIN
vs DET
@ ATL
vs MIN
@ BUF
vs BAL
vs PHI

vs PIT

@ MIA
vs SDG
@ MIA

vs JAC
vs BAL
@ MIA
vs WAS
@ NYG
@ DAL
vs SDG
@ SFO
@ NYG
vs SDG
vs PHI

@ BUF

vs STL
@ SFO
vs SDG
@ CAR
vs PIT

@ SFO
vs STL
@ KAN
@ NYG
vs BAL
@ SFO
@ BUF

vs STL
vs BAL
vs WAS
@ SFO
vs NYJ
vs JAC
vs WAS
vs TAM
@ NYG
vs BAL
vs JAC
vs JAC

vs STL
vs BAL
vs PHI

@ SFO
@ MIA
vs SDG
vs TAM
@ ATL
vs STL
vs BAL
vs JAC
@ CHI

R N N O N O N O T

O A N

425.25  26.58
372.40 23.27
174.15 10.88
74.90 4.68
125.80 7.86
24580 15.36
200.65 12.54
246.50 1541
162.85 10.18
166.00 10.38
160.00 10.00
92.90 5.81
83.25 5.20
74.00 4.63
13.10 0.82
159.25 9.95
112.35 7.02
117.05 7.32
162.55 10.16
156.70 9.79
97.65 6.10
139.00 8.69
126.00 7.88
73.80 4.61
168.25 10.52
63.20 3.95
125.35 7.83
136.30 8.52
121.65 7.60
92.50 5.78
104.20 6.51
82.90 5.18
97.65 6.10
123.00 7.69
125.00 7.81
73.80 4.61
168.25 10.52
74.00 4.63
159.25 9.95
35.40 221
122.80 7.68
94.15 5.88
106.50 6.66
79.40 4.96
97.65 6.10
123.00 7.69
136.00 8.50
69.20 4.32
168.25 10.52
74.00 4.63
142.60 8.91
35.40 221
86.15 5.38
162.55 10.16
78.85 4.93
118.00 7.38
52.00 3.25
123.00 7.69
136.00 8.50
50.80 3.17



WWW.rtSpOI’tS.Com
One and Done FFL Week 17

27-Feb-2016 01:52 AM Eastern

Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

Mike Hynes - M Hynes My boy scotty - Scott Bransford
Ryan Mallett QB BAL @ CIN * 89.70 5.61 Blaine Gabbert QB SFO vsSTL * 168.25 10.52
A.J. McCarron QB CIN vsBAL * 74.00 4.63 Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @GNB * 257.60 16.10
Frank Gore RB IND vsTEN * 166.20 10.39 Rashad Jennings RB  NYG vsPHI * 142.60 8.91
Rashad Jennings RB  NYG vsPHI * 142.60 8.91 James Starks RB  GNB vs MIN * 133.40 8.34
Javorius Allen RB BAL @ CIN * 105.55 6.60 Anquan Boldin WR SFO vsSTL * 105.15 6.57
Roddy White WR ATL vsNOR * 56.95 3.56 DeSean Jackson WR WAS @DAL * 87.00 5.44
Nate Washington WR HOU vsJAC * 94.15 5.88 Pierre Garcon WR WAS @ DAL * 117.05 7.32
Kenny Britt WR STL @SFO * 92.50 5.78 Torrey Smith WR SFO vsSTL * 104.20 6.51
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG * 97.65 6.10 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @GNB * 83.75 5.23
Blair Walsh K MIN @GNB * 148.00 9.25 Mike Nugent K CIN vsBAL * 123.00 7.69
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT @ CLE * 139.00 8.69 New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ MIA * 119.00 7.44
Mike Tomlin HC PIT @ CLE * 76.20 4.76 Mike Zimmer HC MIN @GNB * 83.40 5.21
Mike Mcilwain - Mike Nick Fowler - Nick F
Austin Davis QB CLE vsPIT * 32.65 2.04 No players on roster.
Zach Mettenberger QB TEN @ IND * 65.30 4.08
Ryan Mathews RB  PHI @NYG * 11235  7.02 No more Percy for me - F Broome
*
Tre Mason RB STL @SFO * 8540 - 221 A.J. McCarron QB CIN vsBAL * 7400 463
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vsPIT 121.65 7.60
) % Zach Mettenberger QB TEN @ IND * 65.30 4.08
Nate Washington WR HOU vsJAC 94.15 5.88 p
; % Rashad Jennings RB  NYG vsPHI * 142.60 8.91
Tavon Austin WR STL @ SFO 156.70 9.79 )
% James White RB NWE @ MIA * 86.15 5.38
DeVante Parker WR MIA vs NWE 71.70 4.48 .
% Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR vsTAM * 30.65 1.92
Zach Ertz TE PHI @ NYG 97.65 6.10 -
% Anquan Boldin WR SFO vsSTL * 105.15 6.57
Shayne Graham K ATL vsNOR 49.00 3.06
N % James Jones WR GNB vs MIN * 151.00 9.44
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN @ IND 94.00 5.88
Jason Garrett HC DAL vsWAS * 31.40 1.96 Markus Wheaton WR PIT @ CLE * 115.25 7.20
’ ’ Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG * 97.65 6.10
: Cairo Santos K KAN vs OAK * 141.15 8.82
Mo - Maurice Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN @GNB * 13100 819
Case Keenum QB STL @SFO * 63.20 3.95 Mike Tomlin HC PIT @ CLE * 76.20 4.76
Zach Mettenberger QB TEN @ IND * 65.30 4.08
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsSDG * 12535  7.83 PINYA - Lebowski
T *
James White RB - NWE @MA » 8615 538 Brian Hoyer QB HOU vsJAC * 21120 13.20
Karlos Williams RB  BUF vsNYJ 122.80 7.68
Ny % Case Keenum QB STL @SFO * 63.20 3.95
Nate Washington WR HOU vsJAC 94.15 5.88 p
% Bilal Powell RB NYJ @ BUF * 90.95 5.68
Rueben Randle WR NYG vsPHI 140.20 8.76 .
% Charles Sims RB TAM @ CAR * 136.30 8.52
John Brown WR ARl vs SEA 150.40 9.40 .
% Pierre Garcon WR WAS @DAL * 117.05 7.32
Zach Ertz TE PHI @ NYG 97.65 6.10 -
: % Marvin Jones WR CIN vsBAL * 114.30 7.14
Robbie Gould K CHI  vs DET 142.00 8.88
: % Markus Wheaton WR PIT @ CLE * 115.25 7.20
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ MIA 119.00 7.44 .
Bill O'Brien HC HOU vsJAC * 6920 432 Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CNB * 10410 651
’ ’ Will Tye TE NYG vs PHI * 64.50 4.03
: f Chris Boswell K PIT @ CLE * 121.00 7.56
Mountaineers - Coughlin Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl vsSEA *  160.00 10.00
Brian Hoyer QB HOU vsJAC * 211.20 13.20 Mike Tomlin HC PIT @ CLE * 76.20 4.76
Brock Osweiler QB DEN vsSDG * 157.80 9.86
Darren McFadden RB DAL VvsWAS * 159.25 9.95 POPS - gw
H *
Rashad Jennings RB  NYG vsPHI . 142.60 8.91 Case Keenum OB STL @SFO * 63.20 3.05
Ryan Mathews RB PHI @ NYG 112.35 7.02
: % A.J. McCarron QB CIN vsBAL * 74.00 4.63
Marvin Jones WR CIN vsBAL 114.30 7.14 ;
% Mike Tolbert RB CAR vsTAM * 65.95 4.12
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @ ARI 123.50 7.72 SO
s % Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vsSDG * 145.50 9.09
Willie Snead WR NOR @ ATL 118.00 7.38 "
% Kenny Britt WR STL @SFO * 92.50 5.78
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @ GNB 83.75 5.23
: : : % Rueben Randle WR NYG vsPHI * 140.20 8.76
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @ KAN 112.00 7.00 .
% Willie Snead WR NOR @ ATL * 118.00 7.38
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB vs MIN 113.00 7.06 B .
Bill O'Brien HC HOU vs JAC % 69.20 4.32 Zach Miller TE CHI  vs DET 80.20 5.01
’ ’ Richard Rodgers TE GNB vsMIN * 107.20 6.70
Dan Bailey K DAL vsWAS * 127.00 7.94
My Team Sucks - Courtney Ryan Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN vsOAK * 16200 10.13
Kellen Moore QB DAL vsWAS * 47.95 3.00 Bill O'Brien HC HOU vs JAC * 69.20 4.32
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @GNB * 257.60 16.10
Rashad Jennings RB  NYG vsPHI * 14260 891 Pony EXpress - C Day I
*
Tre Mason RB STL @SFO  * 8540 - 221 Alex Smith QB KAN vsOAK * 33185 20.74
Jeremy Hill RB CIN vsBAL 162.30 10.14
- % Brandon Weeden QB HOU vsJAC * 83.25 5.20
Marc Mariani WR CHI vsDET 29.00 1.81 - )
% Tim Hightower RB NOR @ ATL * 74.90 4.68
Markus Wheaton WR PIT @ CLE 115.25 7.20
. % Danny Woodhead RB SDG @DEN * 167.00 10.44
Willie Snead WR NOR @ ATL 118.00 7.38 ¥ e
o % Mike Gillislee RB BUF vs NYJ * 53.05 3.32
Richard Rodgers TE GNB vs MIN 107.20 6.70
. % Andre Johnson WR IND vsTEN * 76.40 4.78
Justin Tucker K BAL @ CIN 139.00 8.69 ]
. . % Jermaine Kearse WR SEA @ ARI * 103.15 6.45
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @ DAL 129.00 8.06 N .
Bill O'Brien HC HOU vs JAC % 69.20 4.32 Tavon Austin WR STL @ SFO 156.70 9.79
’ ’ Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG * 97.65 6.10
Josh Brown K NYG vs PHI * 143.00 8.94
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN @ GNB * 131.00 8.19
Gary Kubiak HC DEN vsSDG * 86.80 5.43
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R Bagnasco - Bags Show Me Your TDs (.)(.) - Matt Engels
Blaine Gabbert QB SFO vsSTL * 168.25 10.52 Blaine Gabbert QB SFO vsSTL * 168.25 10.52
Brandon Weeden QB HOU vsJAC * 83.25 5.20 A.J. McCarron QB CIN vsBAL * 74.00 4.63
Ryan Mathews RB PHI @NYG * 112.35 7.02 Rashad Jennings RB NYG vs PHI * 142.60 8.91
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsSDG * 125.35 7.83 James White RB NWE @ MIA * 86.15 5.38
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vsPIT * 121.65 7.60 Javorius Allen RB BAL @ CIN * 105.55 6.60
Kenny Britt WR STL @SFO * 92.50 5.78 James Jones WR GNB vs MIN * 151.00 9.44
Cole Beasley WR DAL vsWAS * 83.40 5.21 Golden Tate WR DET @ CHI * 121.65 7.60
Corey Brown WR CAR vsTAM * 78.85 4.93 Jordan Matthews WR PHI @NYG * 155.40 9.71
Jordan Reed TE WAS @ DAL * 164.20 10.26 Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG * 97.65 6.10
Robbie Gould K CHI vsDET * 142.00 8.88 Shayne Graham K ATL VvsNOR * 49.00 3.06
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB vs MIN * 113.00 7.06 Indianapolis Colts D/IST IND vsTEN * 117.00 7.31
Tom Coughlin HC NYG vsPHI * 44.60 2.79 Bill O'Brien HC HOU vsJAC * 69.20 4.32
RHEAMERS - C Day Skinner - Skin
Case Keenum QB STL @SFO * 63.20 3.95 Blaine Gabbert QB SFO vsSTL * 168.25 10.52
Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @GNB * 257.60 16.10 Brandon Weeden QB HOU vsJAC * 83.25 5.20
Frank Gore RB IND VvsTEN * 166.20 10.39 DeAngelo Williams RB PIT @CLE * 194.70 12.17
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vsPIT * 121.65 7.60 Ronnie Hillman RB DEN vsSDG * 145.50 9.09
Karlos Williams RB  BUF vsNYJ * 122.80 7.68 Mohamed Sanu WR CIN vsBAL * 60.05 3.75
Pierre Garcon WR WAS @ DAL * 117.05 7.32 Davante Adams WR GNB vs MIN * 56.70 3.54
Rueben Randle WR NYG vs PHI * 140.20 8.76 Willie Snead WR NOR @ ATL * 118.00 7.38
Jordan Matthews WR PHI @NYG * 155.40 9.71 Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG * 97.65 6.10
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG * 97.65 6.10 Richard Rodgers TE GNB vs MIN * 107.20 6.70
Chris Boswell K PIT @CLE * 121.00 7.56 Blair Walsh K MIN @GNB * 148.00 9.25
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @ CIN * 97.00 6.06 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vsOAK * 162.00 10.13
Jeff Fisher HC STL @SFO * 47.50 2.97 Jeff Fisher HC STL @SFO * 47.50 2.97
Ron Mexico was here - D Barker SnakeDaddy - Mike Castellari
Austin Davis QB CLE vsPIT * 32.65 2.04 Austin Davis QB CLE vsPIT * 32.65 2.04
A.J. McCarron QB CIN vsBAL * 74.00 4.63 Zach Mettenberger QB TEN @ IND * 65.30 4.08
Shaun Draughn RB SFO vs STL * 51.05 3.19 Matt Forte RB CHI vsDET * 174.15 10.88
Mike Gillislee RB BUF vs NYJ * 53.05 3.32 Tim Hightower RB NOR @ ATL * 74.90 4.68
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @ CHI * 96.75 6.05 Tre Mason RB STL @SFO * 35.40 2.21
Markus Wheaton WR PIT @ CLE * 115.25 7.20 Nate Washington WR HOU vsJAC * 94.15 5.88
Allen Hurns WR JAC @HOU * 175.20 10.95 Leonard Hankerson WR BUF vsNYJ * 51.50 3.22
Dorial Green-Beckham WR TEN @ IND * 84.30 5.27 Keshawn Martin WR NWE @ MIA * 39.25 2.45
Zach Miller TE <bye> * 0.00 0.00 Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG * 97.65 6.10
Blair Walsh K MIN @GNB * 148.00 9.25 Nick Novak K HOU vsJAC * 89.00 5.56
St. Louis Rams D/IST STL @ SFO * 125.00 7.81 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT @CLE * 139.00 8.69
Todd Bowles HC NYJ @BUF * 73.80 4.61 Jay Gruden HC WAS @DAL * 63.50 3.97
Saturday Morning Wood - BO Sunday Morning Wood - Dp
Ryan Mallett QB BAL @ CIN * 89.70 5.61 Blaine Gabbert QB SFO vsSTL * 168.25 10.52
Zach Mettenberger QB TEN @ IND * 65.30 4.08 A.J. McCarron QB CIN vsBAL * 74.00 4.63
Rashad Jennings RB  NYG vsPHI * 142.60 8.91 Rashad Jennings RB  NYG vsPHI * 142.60 8.91
Tre Mason RB STL @SFO * 35.40 2.21 James White RB NWE @ MIA * 86.15 5.38
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR vsTAM * 30.65 1.92 Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vsPIT * 121.65 7.60
Nate Washington WR HOU vsJAC * 94.15 5.88 Torrey Smith WR SFO vsSTL * 104.20 6.51
Torrey Smith WR SFO vsSTL * 104.20 6.51 Rueben Randle WR NYG vsPHI * 140.20 8.76
Kamar Aiken WR BAL @ CIN * 127.65 7.98 Markus Wheaton WR PIT @CLE * 115.25 7.20
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @ ATL * 120.30 7.52 Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG * 97.65 6.10
Mason Crosby K GNB vs MIN * 117.00 7.31 Mike Nugent K CIN vsBAL * 123.00 7.69
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT @ CLE * 139.00 8.69 Houston Texans D/ST HOU vsJAC * 136.00 8.50
Jay Gruden HC WAS @DAL * 63.50 3.97 Bill O'Brien HC HOU vsJAC * 69.20 4.32
Shawn Biernat - Damians Bro TGunz734 - T Lopp
Eli Manning QB  NYG vsPHI * 404.80 25.30 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB NYJ @BUF * 35755 22.35
Brian Hoyer QB HOU vsJAC * 211.20 13.20 Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @GNB * 257.60 16.10
Tim Hightower RB NOR @ ATL * 74.90 4.68 Darren McFadden RB DAL vsWAS * 159.25 9.95
Tre Mason RB STL @SFO * 35.40 2.21 Eddie Lacy RB GNB vs MIN * 125.80 7.86
Charles Sims RB TAM @ CAR * 136.30 8.52 James White RB NWE @ MIA * 86.15 5.38
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ ARI * 208.60 13.04 Pierre Garcon WR WAS @DAL * 117.05 7.32
Rueben Randle WR NYG vsPHI * 140.20 8.76 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsSDG * 174.00 10.88
Jaelen Strong WR HOU vsJAC * 37.15 2.32 Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB * 104.10 6.51
Antonio Gates TE SDG @DEN * 95.85 5.99 Delanie Walker TE TEN @ IND * 157.15 9.82
Nick Novak K HOU vsJAC * 89.00 5.56 Chandler Catanzaro K ARl vsSEA * 138.00 8.63
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN @ IND * 94.00 5.88 St. Louis Rams D/ST STL @ SFO * 125.00 7.81
Mike Tomlin HC PIT @CLE * 76.20 4.76 Jim Caldwell HC DET @ CHI * 50.80 3.17

Team 78 - DWQ

No players on roster.
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The Con - connie Viagorilla - Bing Robbins
Brian Hoyer QB HOU vsJAC * 211.20 13.20 Sam Bradford QB PHI @NYG * 276.75 17.30
Ryan Mallett QB BAL @ CIN * 89.70 5.61 Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vs NYJ * 337.70 21.11
Tim Hightower RB NOR @ ATL * 74.90 4.68 DeMarco Murray RB PHI @NYG * 146.80 9.18
Rashad Jennings RB NYG vs PHI * 142.60 8.91 James White RB NWE @ MIA * 86.15 5.38
Karlos Williams RB BUF vs NYJ * 122.80 7.68 Javorius Allen RB BAL @ CIN * 105.55 6.60
Anquan Boldin WR SFO vsSTL * 105.15 6.57 Tavon Austin WR STL @SFO * 156.70 9.79
Kenny Britt WR STL @SFO * 92.50 5.78 Markus Wheaton WR PIT @ CLE * 115.25 7.20
Jermaine Kearse WR SEA @ ARI * 103.15 6.45 Sammy Watkins WR BUF vsNYJ * 171.65 10.73
Heath Miller TE PIT @ CLE * 67.90 4.24 Gary Barnidge TE CLE vsPIT * 162.85 10.18
Dan Carpenter K BUF vsNYJ * 110.00 6.88 Caleb Sturgis K PHI @NYG * 93.00 5.81
Houston Texans D/ST HOU vsJAC * 136.00 8.50 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @ DAL * 129.00 8.06
Jay Gruden HC WAS @DAL * 63.50 3.97 Jay Gruden HC WAS @DAL * 63.50 3.97
Toast - Suncoast White Tyrone - TY T
Brian Hoyer QB HOU vsJAC * 211.20 13.20 Case Keenum QB STL @SFO * 63.20 3.95
Jimmy Clausen QB BAL @ CIN * 48.25 3.02 A.J. McCarron QB CIN vsBAL * 74.00 4.63
Danny Woodhead RB SDG @DEN * 167.00 10.44 C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsSDG * 125.35 7.83
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR vsTAM * 30.65 1.92 Alfred Blue RB HOU vsJAC * 100.15 6.26
Jermaine Kearse WR SEA @ ARI * 103.15 6.45 Javorius Allen RB BAL @ CIN * 105.55 6.60
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @ ATL * 186.05 11.63 Pierre Garcon WR WAS @ DAL * 117.05 7.32
Donte Moncrief WR IND vsTEN * 112.65 7.04 Markus Wheaton WR PIT @ CLE * 115.25 7.20
Kamar Aiken WR BAL @ CIN * 127.65 7.98 Tyler Lockett WR SEA @ ARI * 123.50 7.72
Eric Ebron TE DET @ CHI * 85.75 5.36 Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG * 97.65 6.10
Mason Crosby K GNB vs MIN * 117.00 7.31 Chris Boswell K PIT @ CLE * 121.00 7.56
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl vsSEA * 160.00 10.00 Indianapolis Colts D/IST IND vsTEN * 117.00 7.31
Bruce Arians HC ARl vsSEA * 108.00 6.75 Jeff Fisher HC STL @SFO * 47.50 2.97
Tony Panico - Tpain Why Lorraine dumped me - The Jew
Matt Cassel QB DAL vsWAS * 86.90 5.43 Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @GNB * 257.60 16.10
Brock Osweiler QB DEN vsSDG * 157.80 9.86 A.J. McCarron QB CIN vsBAL * 74.00 4.63
Darren McFadden RB DAL vsWAS * 159.25 9.95 Tim Hightower RB NOR @ ATL * 74.90 4.68
Rashad Jennings RB  NYG vsPHI * 142.60 8.91 Rashad Jennings RB  NYG vsPHI * 142.60 8.91
DeMarco Murray RB PHI @NYG * 146.80 9.18 James White RB NWE @ MIA * 86.15 5.38
James Jones WR GNB vs MIN * 151.00 9.44 Nate Washington WR HOU vsJAC * 94.15 5.88
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ ARI * 208.60 13.04 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vsSDG * 162.55 10.16
Brice Butler WR DAL vsWAS * 25.80 1.61 Julio Jones WR ATL vsNOR * 248.60 15.54
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vsBAL * 146.75 9.17 Gary Barnidge TE CLE vsPIT * 162.85 10.18
Josh Lambo K SDG @DEN * 116.00 7.25 Matt Prater K DET @ CHI * 115.00 7.19
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT @ CLE * 139.00 8.69 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN vsSDG * 160.00 10.00
Mike Tomlin HC PIT @ CLE * 76.20 4.76 Bill Belichick HC NWE @ MIA * 92.90 5.81
Tuition - AJ jewbacca - Eck
Alex Smith QB KAN vs OAK * 331.85 20.74 Brian Hoyer QB HOU vs JAC * 211.20 13.20
A.J. McCarron QB CIN vsBAL * 74.00 4.63 Case Keenum QB STL @SFO * 63.20 3.95
Frank Gore RB IND vsTEN * 166.20 10.39 Rashad Jennings RB  NYG vsPHI * 142.60 8.91
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vsSDG * 125.35 7.83 DeMarco Murray RB PHI @NYG * 146.80 9.18
Cameron Artis-Payne RB CAR vsTAM * 30.65 1.92 Sammy Watkins WR BUF vsNYJ * 171.65 10.73
Nate Washington WR HOU vsJAC * 94.15 5.88 Brandin Cooks WR NOR @ ATL * 186.05 11.63
Kamar Aiken WR BAL @ CIN * 127.65 7.98 John Brown WR ARl vsSEA * 150.40 9.40
Willie Snead WR NOR @ ATL * 118.00 7.38 Richard Rodgers TE GNB vs MIN * 107.20 6.70
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vsBAL * 146.75 9.17 Robbie Gould K CHI vsDET * 142.00 8.88
Chris Boswell K PIT @ CLE * 121.00 7.56 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF vsNYJ * 94.00 5.88
Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN @ GNB * 131.00 8.19 Mike Tomlin HC PIT @ CLE * 76.20 4.76
Ron Rivera HC CAR vsTAM * 115.90 7.24

. . ** KEY: Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts
TwinDad - DaRick

Sam Bradford QB PHI @NYG * 276.75 17.30
Brock Osweiler QB DEN vsSDG * 157.80 9.86
Rashad Jennings RB  NYG vsPHI * 142.60 8.91
Charles Sims RB TAM @ CAR * 136.30 8.52
Kenny Britt WR STL @SFO * 92.50 5.78
Rueben Randle WR NYG vsPHI * 140.20 8.76
Jermaine Kearse WR SEA @ ARI * 103.15 6.45
Markus Wheaton WR PIT @CLE * 115.25 7.20
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @GNB * 83.75 5.23
Robbie Gould K CHI vsDET * 142.00 8.88
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl vsSEA * 160.00 10.00
Mike Zimmer HC MIN @GNB * 83.40 5.21

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



